
tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Abate, James PEmployee3917

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $26.75 15.00$53.50 15.00 $1,203.83 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Abate, James P  31.80
$850.70

 48.60
$2,600.27

 48.60
$3,450.97

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 31.80 48.60
$0.00$850.70$2,600.27

 48.60
$3,450.97

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 1



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Arbisi, Giorgi SEmployee8218

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $20.03 8.40$40.05 8.40 $504.68 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $20.03 8.40$40.05 8.40 $504.68 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $40.05 8.40 $336.45 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $20.03 15.00$40.05 15.00 $901.21 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $40.05 8.40 $336.45 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Arbisi, Giorgi S  31.80
$636.86

 48.60
$1,946.61

 48.60
$2,583.47

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 63.60 97.20
$0.00$1,487.56$4,546.88

 97.20
$6,034.44
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Boomer, Joseph KEmployee1768

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $74.51 8.40 $625.91 8.40

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $74.51 8.40 $625.91 8.40

Administration Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $74.51 15.00 $1,117.70 15.00

Administration Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $74.51 8.40 $625.91 8.40

Administration - $0.00 0.00

Boomer, Joseph K  40.20
$2,995.43

 40.20
$2,995.43

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 63.60 137.40
$0.00$1,487.56$7,542.31

 137.40
$9,029.87
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Bradford, RodneyEmployee7763

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 15:00-03:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 15:00-03:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 08:00-09:00 $36.90 8.40 $309.99 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $18.45 15.00$36.90 15.00 $830.33 15.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Bradford, Rodney  23.40
$431.78

 55.80
$2,059.21

 55.80
$2,490.99

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 87.00 193.20
$0.00$1,919.34$9,601.52

 193.20
$11,520.86
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Caruana, Gary LEmployee7006

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 20, 2025 08:00-17:00 $81.41 8.00 $651.31 8.00

Admin Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Admin Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $81.41 8.00 $651.31 8.00

Admin Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Caruana, Gary L  16.00
$1,302.62

 16.00
$1,302.62

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 87.00 209.20
$0.00$1,919.34$10,904.14

 209.20
$12,823.48
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Ciganek, Richard JEmployee8604

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $82.16 8.40 $690.14 8.40

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $82.16 8.40 $690.14 8.40

Administration Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $82.16 15.00 $1,232.39 15.00

Administration Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $82.16 8.40 $690.14 8.40

Administration - $0.00 0.00

Ciganek, Richard J  40.20
$3,302.81

 40.20
$3,302.81

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 87.00 249.40
$0.00$1,919.34$14,206.95

 249.40
$16,126.29

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 6



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Coomer, Timothy AEmployee3633

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.97 8.40$49.94 8.40 $629.20 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.97 8.40$49.94 8.40 $629.20 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $49.94 8.40 $419.47 8.40

COPS Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $24.97 15.00$49.94 15.00 $1,123.57 15.00Reg
OT

COPS Jan 21, 2025 07:00-16:00 $49.94 8.40 $419.47 8.40

COPS - $0.00 0.00

Coomer, Timothy A  31.80
$793.98

 48.60
$2,426.93

 48.60
$3,220.91

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 118.80 298.00
$0.00$2,713.32$16,633.88

 298.00
$19,347.20

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 7



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Edmondson, StephanieEmployee8264

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $16.74 8.40$33.48 8.40 $421.82 8.40Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $16.74 8.40$33.48 8.40 $421.82 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $33.48 8.40 $281.21 8.40

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $33.48 12.00 $401.73 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $16.74 3.00$33.48 3.00 $150.65 3.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 15:00-03:00 $33.48 12.00 $401.73 12.00

Edmondson, Stephanie  19.80
$331.44

 52.20
$1,747.52

 52.20
$2,078.96

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 138.60 350.20
$0.00$3,044.76$18,381.40

 350.20
$21,426.16
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Eiten, Gabriel TEmployee6755

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 10:00-22:00 $45.28 12.00 $543.38 12.00

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 10:00-22:00 $45.28 12.00 $543.38 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $45.28 8.40 $380.37 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $22.64 15.00$45.28 15.00 $1,018.85 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $22.64 8.40$45.28 8.40 $570.55 8.40Reg
OT

Eiten, Gabriel T  23.40
$529.80

 55.80
$2,526.73

 55.80
$3,056.53

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 162.00 406.00
$0.00$3,574.56$20,908.13

 406.00
$24,482.69
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Gambino, MichaelEmployee9019

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 07:00-19:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 07:00-19:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $17.57 15.00$35.15 15.00 $790.80 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Gambino, Michael  23.40
$411.22

 55.80
$1,961.18

 55.80
$2,372.40

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 185.40 461.80
$0.00$3,985.78$22,869.31

 461.80
$26,855.09
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Ganz, Wesley HEmployee2867

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 06:00-18:00 $49.94 12.00 $599.24 12.00

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 06:00-18:00 $49.94 12.00 $599.24 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $49.94 8.40 $419.47 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $24.97 15.00$49.94 15.00 $1,123.57 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.97 8.40$49.94 8.40 $629.20 8.40Reg
OT

Ganz, Wesley H  23.40
$584.25

 55.80
$2,786.47

 55.80
$3,370.72

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 208.80 517.60
$0.00$4,570.03$25,655.78

 517.60
$30,225.81
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Gasparini, Nicholas JEmployee8550

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $36.90 8.40 $309.99 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $18.45 15.00$36.90 15.00 $830.33 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $36.90 8.40 $309.99 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Gasparini, Nicholas J  31.80
$586.78

 48.60
$1,793.51

 48.60
$2,380.29

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 240.60 566.20
$0.00$5,156.81$27,449.29

 566.20
$32,606.10
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Gesner, Joshua JEmployee5321

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Machesney Park Supervisor Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $73.18 15.00 $1,097.74 15.00

Machesney Park Supervisor Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Machesney Park Supervisor - $0.00 0.00

Gesner, Joshua J  40.20
$2,941.93

 40.20
$2,941.93

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 240.60 606.40
$0.00$5,156.81$30,391.22

 606.40
$35,548.03
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Gomez Ramirez, Carlos AEmployee6806

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Machesney Park Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $22.64 8.40$45.28 8.40 $570.55 8.40Reg
OT

Machesney Park Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $22.64 8.40$45.28 8.40 $570.55 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $45.28 8.40 $380.37 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $45.28 12.00 $543.38 12.00

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $22.64 3.00$45.28 3.00 $203.77 3.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 07:00-19:00 $45.28 12.00 $543.38 12.00

Gomez Ramirez, Carlos A  19.80
$448.28

 52.20
$2,363.72

 52.20
$2,812.00

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 260.40 658.60
$0.00$5,605.09$32,754.94

 658.60
$38,360.03
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Grasley, Charles KEmployee5274

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $25.78 8.40$51.56 8.40 $649.63 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $25.78 8.40$51.56 8.40 $649.63 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $51.56 8.40 $433.09 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $25.78 15.00$51.56 15.00 $1,160.05 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $51.56 8.40 $433.09 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Grasley, Charles K  31.80
$819.76

 48.60
$2,505.73

 48.60
$3,325.49

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 292.20 707.20
$0.00$6,424.85$35,260.67

 707.20
$41,685.52

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 15



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Hughes, Sean JEmployee4172

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Administration Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $73.18 15.00 $1,097.74 15.00

Administration Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $73.18 8.40 $614.73 8.40

Administration - $0.00 0.00

Hughes, Sean J  40.20
$2,941.93

 40.20
$2,941.93

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 292.20 747.40
$0.00$6,424.85$38,202.60

 747.40
$44,627.45
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Ingrassia, Theodore SEmployee8917

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Machesney Park Jan 18, 2025 07:00-19:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Machesney Park Jan 19, 2025 07:00-19:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $17.57 15.00$35.15 15.00 $790.80 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Ingrassia, Theodore S  23.40
$411.22

 55.80
$1,961.18

 55.80
$2,372.40

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 315.60 803.20
$0.00$6,836.07$40,163.78

 803.20
$46,999.85
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Jarvis, Matthew BEmployee3723

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $27.24 8.40$54.48 8.40 $686.40 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $27.24 8.40$54.48 8.40 $686.40 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $54.48 8.40 $457.60 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $27.24 15.00$54.48 15.00 $1,225.71 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $54.48 8.40 $457.60 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Jarvis, Matthew B  31.80
$866.17

 48.60
$2,647.54

 48.60
$3,513.71

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 347.40 851.80
$0.00$7,702.24$42,811.32

 851.80
$50,513.56
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Jones, Hunter LEmployee8982

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $17.57 3.00$35.15 3.00 $158.16 3.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Jones, Hunter L  19.80
$347.96

 52.20
$1,834.65

 52.20
$2,182.61

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 367.20 904.00
$0.00$8,050.20$44,645.97

 904.00
$52,696.17
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Kaiser, Bradley DEmployee3955

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $26.75 15.00$53.50 15.00 $1,203.83 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Kaiser, Bradley D  31.80
$850.70

 48.60
$2,600.27

 48.60
$3,450.97

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 399.00 952.60
$0.00$8,900.90$47,246.24

 952.60
$56,147.14

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 20



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Kerr, Jacob KEmployee9327

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $17.57 3.00$35.15 3.00 $158.16 3.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 06:00-18:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Kerr, Jacob K  19.80
$347.96

 52.20
$1,834.65

 52.20
$2,182.61

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 418.80 1,004.80
$0.00$9,248.86$49,080.89

 1,004.80
$58,329.75
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Mcculloch, Andrew CEmployee4945

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 07:00-19:00 $48.71 12.00 $584.49 12.00

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 07:00-19:00 $48.71 12.00 $584.49 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $48.71 8.40 $409.14 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $24.35 15.00$48.71 15.00 $1,095.93 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.35 8.40$48.71 8.40 $613.71 8.40Reg
OT

Mcculloch, Andrew C  23.40
$569.88

 55.80
$2,717.88

 55.80
$3,287.76

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 442.20 1,060.60
$0.00$9,818.74$51,798.77

 1,060.60
$61,617.51
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Moski, Christopher MEmployee1446

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $27.24 8.40$54.48 8.40 $686.40 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $27.24 8.40$54.48 8.40 $686.40 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $54.48 8.40 $457.60 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $27.24 15.00$54.48 15.00 $1,225.71 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $54.48 8.40 $457.60 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Moski, Christopher M  31.80
$866.17

 48.60
$2,647.54

 48.60
$3,513.71

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 474.00 1,109.20
$0.00$10,684.91$54,446.31

 1,109.20
$65,131.22
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Moyer, Jennifer JEmployee4168

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 15:00-03:00 $56.32 12.00 $675.86 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 15:00-03:00 $56.32 12.00 $675.86 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 08:00-09:00 $56.32 8.40 $473.10 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $28.16 15.00$56.32 15.00 $1,267.24 15.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $28.16 8.40$56.32 8.40 $709.65 8.40Reg
OT

Moyer, Jennifer J  23.40
$658.96

 55.80
$3,142.75

 55.80
$3,801.71

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 497.40 1,165.00
$0.00$11,343.87$57,589.06

 1,165.00
$68,932.93
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Nesmith, Zachary JEmployee8421

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 08:00-09:00 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $17.57 15.00$35.15 15.00 $790.80 15.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Nesmith, Zachary J  23.40
$411.22

 55.80
$1,961.18

 55.80
$2,372.40

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 520.80 1,220.80
$0.00$11,755.09$59,550.24

 1,220.80
$71,305.33
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Ortega, Luis MEmployee9020

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $17.57 3.00$35.15 3.00 $158.16 3.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Ortega, Luis M  19.80
$347.96

 52.20
$1,834.65

 52.20
$2,182.61

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 540.60 1,273.00
$0.00$12,103.05$61,384.89

 1,273.00
$73,487.94
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Phillips, Brent REmployee4864

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $28.16 8.40$56.32 8.40 $709.65 8.40Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $28.16 8.40$56.32 8.40 $709.65 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $56.32 8.40 $473.10 8.40

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $56.32 12.00 $675.86 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $28.16 3.00$56.32 3.00 $253.45 3.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 15:00-03:00 $56.32 12.00 $675.86 12.00

Phillips, Brent R  19.80
$557.58

 52.20
$2,939.99

 52.20
$3,497.57

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 560.40 1,325.20
$0.00$12,660.63$64,324.88

 1,325.20
$76,985.51
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Rincon, Xavier DEmployee8423

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $17.57 3.00$35.15 3.00 $158.16 3.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 18:00-06:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Rincon, Xavier D  19.80
$347.96

 52.20
$1,834.65

 52.20
$2,182.61

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 580.20 1,377.40
$0.00$13,008.59$66,159.53

 1,377.40
$79,168.12
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Roberts, Neil AEmployee2088

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Supervisors Jan 18, 2025 05:30-17:30 $57.35 12.00 $688.15 12.00

Patrol Supervisors Jan 19, 2025 05:30-17:30 $57.35 12.00 $688.15 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $57.35 8.40 $481.71 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $28.67 15.00$57.35 15.00 $1,290.28 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $28.67 8.40$57.35 8.40 $722.56 8.40Reg
OT

Roberts, Neil A  23.40
$670.94

 55.80
$3,199.91

 55.80
$3,870.85

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 603.60 1,433.20
$0.00$13,679.53$69,359.44

 1,433.20
$83,038.97
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Savaiano, Anthony CEmployee3758

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.81 8.40$49.61 8.40 $625.11 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.81 8.40$49.61 8.40 $625.11 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $49.61 8.40 $416.74 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $24.81 15.00$49.61 15.00 $1,116.28 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $49.61 8.40 $416.74 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Savaiano, Anthony C  31.80
$788.83

 48.60
$2,411.15

 48.60
$3,199.98

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 635.40 1,481.80
$0.00$14,468.36$71,770.59

 1,481.80
$86,238.95

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 30



tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Savino, JacobEmployee8222

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 15:00-03:00 $35.15 12.00 $421.76 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 08:00-09:00 $35.15 8.40 $295.23 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $17.57 15.00$35.15 15.00 $790.80 15.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $17.57 8.40$35.15 8.40 $442.85 8.40Reg
OT

Savino, Jacob  23.40
$411.22

 55.80
$1,961.18

 55.80
$2,372.40

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 658.80 1,537.60
$0.00$14,879.58$73,731.77

 1,537.60
$88,611.35
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Schumaker, Stephen REmployee7316

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $36.90 8.40 $309.99 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $18.45 3.00$36.90 3.00 $166.07 3.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 18:00-06:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Schumaker, Stephen R  19.80
$365.36

 52.20
$1,926.36

 52.20
$2,291.72

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 678.60 1,589.80
$0.00$15,244.94$75,658.13

 1,589.80
$90,903.07
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Shaner, Andrew DEmployee7317

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 18, 2025 15:00-03:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 19, 2025 15:00-03:00 $36.90 12.00 $442.84 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 08:00-09:00 $36.90 8.40 $309.99 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $18.45 15.00$36.90 15.00 $830.33 15.00Reg
OT

Crime Deterrence Unit Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $18.45 8.40$36.90 8.40 $464.99 8.40Reg
OT

Shaner, Andrew D  23.40
$431.78

 55.80
$2,059.21

 55.80
$2,490.99

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 702.00 1,645.60
$0.00$15,676.72$77,717.34

 1,645.60
$93,394.06
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Suddarth, Samuel SEmployee6686

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Detective Bureau Jan 18, 2025 17:00-05:00 $38.01 12.00 $456.13 12.00

Detective Bureau Jan 19, 2025 17:00-05:00 $38.01 12.00 $456.13 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $38.01 8.40 $319.29 8.40

Patrol ● 1N01 Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $19.01 15.00$38.01 15.00 $855.24 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $19.01 8.40$38.01 8.40 $478.94 8.40Reg
OT

Suddarth, Samuel S  23.40
$444.73

 55.80
$2,121.00

 55.80
$2,565.73

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 725.40 1,701.40
$0.00$16,121.45$79,838.34

 1,701.40
$95,959.79
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Tetzlaff, Angela MEmployee3954

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.35 8.40$48.71 8.40 $613.71 8.40Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.35 8.40$48.71 8.40 $613.71 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $48.71 8.40 $409.14 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-23:00 $48.71 12.00 $584.49 12.00

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 23:00-02:00 $24.35 3.00$48.71 3.00 $219.18 3.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 10:00-22:00 $48.71 12.00 $584.49 12.00

Tetzlaff, Angela M  19.80
$482.20

 52.20
$2,542.52

 52.20
$3,024.72

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 745.20 1,753.60
$0.00$16,603.65$82,380.86

 1,753.60
$98,984.51
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Weber, Michael JEmployee4322

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $61.95 8.40 $520.40 8.40

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $61.95 8.40 $520.40 8.40

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 03:00-11:24 $61.95 8.40 $520.40 8.40

Patrol Supervisors ● 1K09 Jan 20, 2025 12:00-24:00 $61.95 12.00 $743.43 12.00

Patrol Supervisors ● 1K09 Jan 21, 2025 12:00-24:00 $61.95 12.00 $743.43 12.00

Weber, Michael J  49.20
$3,048.06

 49.20
$3,048.06

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 745.20 1,802.80
$0.00$16,603.65$85,428.92

 1,802.80
$102,032.57
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Witt, David JEmployee3725

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.75 8.40$53.50 8.40 $674.14 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $26.75 15.00$53.50 15.00 $1,203.83 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $53.50 8.40 $449.43 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Witt, David J  31.80
$850.70

 48.60
$2,600.27

 48.60
$3,450.97

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 777.00 1,851.40
$0.00$17,454.35$88,029.19

 1,851.40
$105,483.54
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Woodford, Brian REmployee1869

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Patrol Jan 18, 2025 06:00-18:00 $49.94 12.00 $599.24 12.00

Patrol Jan 19, 2025 06:00-18:00 $49.94 12.00 $599.24 12.00

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 02:00-10:24 $49.94 8.40 $419.47 8.40

Patrol Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $24.97 15.00$49.94 15.00 $1,123.57 15.00Reg
OT

Patrol Jan 21, 2025 08:00-16:24 $24.97 8.40$49.94 8.40 $629.20 8.40Reg
OT

Woodford, Brian R  23.40
$584.25

 55.80
$2,786.47

 55.80
$3,370.72

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 800.40 1,907.20
$0.00$18,038.60$90,815.66

 1,907.20
$108,854.26
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tgoral Payroll Detail By Employee Jan 18, 2025 - Jan 21, 2025

Branch: Winnebago Co Sheriff's Office   Filter: All   Unit: All   Selected Employees Only

Employe Wright, Stephen DEmployee7068

Hours RateDateLocationCustomer
Leave

Hours RateHours Rate
Paid Premium

Hours Amount
Total

TypeType

Admin Bureau Jan 18, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.11 8.40$52.23 8.40 $658.05 8.40Reg
OT

Admin Bureau Jan 19, 2025 08:00-16:24 $26.11 8.40$52.23 8.40 $658.05 8.40Reg
OT

Holiday Pay Jan 20, 2025 10:00-11:00 $52.23 8.40 $438.70 8.40

Detective Bureau Jan 20, 2025 11:00-02:00 $26.11 15.00$52.23 15.00 $1,175.08 15.00Reg
OT

Detective Bureau Jan 21, 2025 08:00-17:00 $52.23 8.40 $438.70 8.40

Detective Bureau - $0.00 0.00

Wright, Stephen D  31.80
$830.39

 48.60
$2,538.19

 48.60
$3,368.58

Total Employees in Overtime 33

Grand Total  0.00 832.20 1,955.80
$0.00$18,868.99$93,353.85

 1,955.80
$112,222.84

Feb 4, 2025 12:42 Winnebago County Sheriff's Office Page 39


